
Date Service Acolyte Acolyte

Sun July 7 Pax-8:00am Mason Gnirk Cecelia Babl
Sun July 7 Traditional 10:00am Mckenna Deiterman Lenox Beacom
Mon July 8  Vespers-7:00pm Cooper Hansen Keelan Claussen
Sun July 14 Pax- 8:00am Kegan Holan Dagen Halsey
Sun July 14 Traditional 10:00am Teigan Warneke Sadie Hamilton
Mon July 15                         Vespers-7:00pm Jaxon Koerting Alayna Herian
Sun July 21 Pax -8:00 am Caybri Monroe Brecken Krueger
Sun July 21 Traditional 10:00am Kendyl Olson Logan Kuether
Mon July 22 Vespers-7:00pm Brenna Benes Reagan Lambrecht
Sun July 28 Pax-8:00 am Burkley Collison Stella Riggert
Sun July 28 Traditional 10:00am Miranda Schunk Deacon Watts
Mon July 29 Vespers-7:00pm Lucas Weber Baylie Podany
Sun Aug 4 Pax-8:00 am Mason Gnirk Carter Wachter
Sun Aug 4 Traditional 10:00am Mckenna Deiterman Shaylie Wachter
Mon Aug 5 Vespers-7:00pm Cooper Hansen Blake Kesting
Sun Aug 11 Pax-8:00 am Keegan Holan Zachary Hickman
Sun Aug 11 Traditional 10:00am Teigan Warneke Zoey Collins
Mon Aug 12 Vespers-7:00pm Jaxon Koerting Braxton Barg
Sun Aug 18 Pax-8:00 am Caybri Monroe Serenity Monroe
Sun Aug 18 Traditional 10:00am Kendyl Olson Benjamin Huwaldt
Mon Aug 19 Vespers-7:00pm Lucas Weber Layton Lindstrom
Sun Aug 25 Pax-8:00 am Brenna Benes Blair Nitz
Sun Aug 25 Traditional 10:00am Burkley Collison Cecelia Babl
Mon Aug 26  Vespers-7:00pm Deacon Watts Lenox Beacom
Sun Sept 1 Pax-8:00 am Keelan Claussen Dagen Halsey
Sun Sept 1 Traditional 10:00am Sadie Hamilton Alayna Herian
Mon Sept 2 NO VESPERS (LABOR DAY)
 Sun Sept 8 Pax-8:00 am Brecken Krueger Logan Kuether
Sun Sept 8 Traditional 10:00am Reagan Lambrecht Stella Riggert
Mon Sept 9 Vespers-7:00pm Miranda Schunk Baylie Podany
Sun Sept 15 Pax-8:00 am Carter Wachter Shaylie Wachter
Sun Sept 15 Traditional 10:00am Blake Kesting Zachary Hickman
Mon Sept 16 Vespers-7:00pm Zoey Collins Braxton Barg
Sun Sept 22 Pax-8:00 am Benjamin Huwaldt Layton Lindstrom
Sun Sept 22 Traditional 10:00am Serenity Monroe Caybri Monroe
Mon Sept 23 Vespers-7:00pm Mason Gnirk Mckenna Deiterman
Sun Sept 29 Pax-8:00 am Cooper Hansen Kegan Holan

Sun Sept 29 Traditional 10:00am Teigan Warneke Jaxon Koerting
Mon Sept 30 Vespers-7:00pm Kendyl Olson Brenna Benes

       Acolyte Schedule  July- Sept 2024


